1
R
ap
id
N
et
 F
ib

• Uncompromised Support For 10G
• Reduce Installation Times By Up To 95%
Product Description Ordering Code
RapidNet Fibre LC OM3 Cassette 6 ports (12 fibres) RNFTD12-LCLCM1-XX.XM
RapidNet Fibre LC OM3 Cassette 12 ports (24 fibres) RNFTD24-LCLCM1-XX.XM
2
R
ap
id
N
et
 F
ib
re
 L
C
 M
ul
tim
od
e
Lo
om
Technical Description
The pre-terminated fibre cassette is available in high density LC (24 fibre) and SC (12 fibre) versions as well
as standard versions (12 fibre LC and 6 fibre SC).
RapidNet fibre is available in a number of variations using ether Singlemode or Multimode fibre cable.
OS1, OS2, OM1, OM2, OM3 and OM4 with the choice of 6, 12 or 24 core fibre.
The cassettes plug in to the RapidNet panel allowing 4 cassettes in 1U of space. Using 12 port LC cassettes,
96 fibre ports in 1U is achievable or alternatively 48 fibres using a 6 port LC or SC cassettes.
The fibre is pre-terminated in a clean factory environment and all terminations are tested before the  product
is dispatched. The fibre cable is secured and protected by a rubber boot on entry into the cassette to help
manage bend radius and relieve strange on the cable.
Dimensions and Product Construction Specification
Ordering Code Height Width Depth
RNFTD12-LCLCM3-XX.XM 27.70mm 109.60mm 165.00mm
RNFTD24-LCLCM3-XX.XM 27.70mm 109.60mm 165.00mm
Applications Supported
The RapidNet Fibre LC Multimode Cassette is designed to support a wide range of applications including
Data Centres, campus connectivity and disaster recovery sites.
• Riser links between floors or communication rooms   • Cassette material - PC/ABS